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PLASTIC WHITEBOARD PENS

PLASTIC PENS

LAMINATING POUCHES

GLUE-STICKS

PLASTIC BAGS

PLASTIC FRUIT POTS

PLASTIC YOGHURT POTS 

LARGE PLASTIC MILK BOTTLES

LARGE PLASTIC MILK BOTTLES - (FREE SCHOOL MILK)

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Top 10 Items used across your school in a year
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Top 5 Lunchroom Items

Plastic bags

Plastic fruit pots

Plastic yoghurt pots

Large plastic milk bottles

Plastic water bottles
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Top 5 Staffroom Items

Large plastic milk bottles

7,800

5,850

5,850

3,900

390

Top 5 Classroom Items

Plastic whiteboard pens

Plastic pens

Laminating pouches

Glue-sticks

Large plastic milk bottles -
(Free school milk)
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Top 5 Bathroom Items

Plastic hand soap bottles

Plastic hand sanitiser bottles


